Activity 1 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	he
	said
	work

	asked
	many
	laughed

	she
	like
	oh

	water
	through
	because

	they
	were
	said

	where
	thought
	different

	her
	little
	Mr

	who
	work
	eyes

	all
	one
	Mrs

	again
	mouse
	friends

	are
	have
	looked
	thought

	many
	once


[image: Image result for dice][image: Image result for dice]Roll the dice, read the number and choose a word from that column. If you can read it cover it with a counter. How many counters can you get on the board? Roll it and read it!
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  Challenge 
How many tricky words can you write in one sentence? 
Example – Ella was a little girl who drank water because she was thirsty. 
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